
Tentative Participation List 
April 26-28, Honolulu 

 

Country First Name Last Name E-mail 
Canada Robin  Brown robin.brown@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
Canada Jackie  King Jackie.King@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
Canada Thomas  Okey thomas.okey@gmail.com 
Canada Jake  Rice Jake.Rice@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
Canada Laura  Richards Laura.Richards@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
Canada Thomas  Therriault Thomas.Therriault@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
Canada Frank  Whitney WhitneyF@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
China Sun  Song sunsong@ms.qdio.ac.cn 
Japan Sanae  Chiba chibas@jamstec.go.jp 
Japan Natsuki  Hasegawa hasena@affrc.go..jp 
Japan Sachihiko  Itoh itohsach@aori.u-tokyo.ac.jp 
Japan Hiroaki  Saito hsaito@affrc.go.jp 
Japan Hiroya  Sugisaki sugisaki@affrc.go.jp 
Japan Toru  Suzuki suzuki@mirc.jha.jp 
Japan Atsushi  Tsuda tsuda@aori.u-tokyo.ac.jp 
Japan Takafumi  Yoshida yoshida@npec.or.jp 
Korea Kyung-Il  Chang kichang@snu.ac.kr 
Korea Young-Il  Seo seoyi@nfrdi.go.kr 
Korea Sinjae  Yoo sjyoo@kordi.re.kr 
Korea Chang-Ik  Zhang cizhang@pknu.ac.kr 
Russia Tatiana Belan TBelan@ferhri.ru 
Russia Oleg  Katugin katugin@tinro.ru 
Russia Tatyana  Konovalova tatyana.konovalova@sakhalinenergy.ru 
Russia Mikhail  Stepanenko stepanenko@tinro.ru 
USA Vera  Alexander vera@sfos.uaf.edu 
USA Hal  Batchelder hbatchelder@coas.oregonstate.edu 
USA Sarah  Gaichas Sarah.Gaichas@noaa.gov 
USA Isaac  Kaplan Isaac.Kaplan@noaa.gov 
USA Thomas  Kline tkline@pwssc.org 
USA Phillip  Levin Phil.Levin@noaa.gov 
USA Patricia  Livingston Pat.Livingston@noaa.gov 
USA James  Overland James.E.Overland@noaa.gov 
USA  Bill  Peterson bill.peterson@noaa.gov 
USA Jay  Peterson jay.peterson@oregonstate.edu 
USA/PIFSC Jeffrey Polovina Jeffrey.Polovina@noaa.gov 
USA Steve  Rumrill steve.rumrill@state.or.us 
USA Michael Seki Michael.Seki@noaa.gov 
USA John  Stein John.E.Stein@noaa.gov 
ICES Manuel  Barange m.barange@pml.ac.uk 
ICES Mark  Dickey-Collas Mark.dickeycollas@wur.nl 
ICES Adolf  Kellermann adi@ices.dk 
ICES Begona  Santos m.b.santos@vi.ieo.es 
ICES Graham  Pierce g.j.pierce@abdn.ac.uk 
ICM-CSIC Marta  Coll-Monton mcoll@icm.csic.es 
Australia Elizabeth  Fulton Beth.Fulton@csiro.au 
PICES Lev  Bocharov bocharov@tinro.ru 
PICES Tokio  Wada wadat@affrc.go.jp 
PICES Alexander  Bychkov bychkov@pices.int 
PICES Skip  McKinnell mckinnell@pices.int 
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PIFSC Evan Howell evan.howell@noaa.gov 
PIFSC Minling  Pan Minling.Pan@noaa.gov 
PIFSC Kyle  Van Houten  
PIFSC Francisco  Werner cisco@marine.rutgers.edu 

 


